COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/6
MB-0147-3
February 2008
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
The MM60 series is a module socket compatible with specifications standardized

Socket type
No. of contacts
Ordering Information
Materials and Finishes
Components Materials/ Finishes
Contact Copper alloy/ contact area: Au plating over Ni
                  terminal area: Au flash over Ni
Insulator Heat resistant material (UL94V-0)
Hold down Copper alloy/ Sn plating
Contact Stainless steel/ Sn plating
Insulator Heat resistant material (UL94V-0)
Connector
Latch
Key type
MM60  - EZ　H059   - B  5
Series
With boss
5: Sn plating
Applicable connector height
Latch type
Connector Latch
Height 1 MM60-52B1-B1 MM60-EZH039-B5
Height 2 MM60-52B1-E1 MM60-EZH059-B5
Latch
Connector
Combination
MB-0147-3
3/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Connector side: MM60-52B1-B1 (SJ105215)
Embossed Tape Product: MM60-52B1-B1-R850 (SJ105216)
Latch side: MM60-EZH039-B5 (SJ105217)
Embossed Tape Product: MM60-EZH039-B5-R850 (SJ105218)
MB-0147-3
4/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Connector side: MM60-52B1-E1 (SJ105219)
Embossed Tape Product: MM60-52B1-E*-R650 (SJ105220)
Latch side: MM60-EZH059-B5 (SJ105221)
Embossed Tape Product: MM60-EZH059-B5-R650 (SJ105222)
MB-0147-3
5/6JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2008，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Applicable Module Dimensions (for reference)
MB-0147-3